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  KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
 
 
             FIRST PROFESSIONAL MBBS DEGREE (R)EXAMINATIONS – MARCH 2021 
 
               PRACTICAL RESCHEDULED DATES -[ 2019 SCHEME ] 
                                         
                                         SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL AND VIVA 
                                         TIME : 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

Subject Code 

Human Anatomy         – A 
Physiology            – B 
Bio Chemistry              – C 
 

CIN College Name Examination Centre Reg No& Batch  Date & 
Subject 

 
 
 
M04
+M2
0 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
ERNAKULAM 
    & 
SREE NARAYANA 
INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES 

 
 
GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
ERNAKULAM 
 

Batch I 
190012723,190012724 
190012739,190012740 
190012748,190012763 
190012775,190012776 
190012777,190012781 
190012801,190012809 
190012814,190012818 
 
Candidates of Sree 
Narayana Institute of 
Medical Sciences 
Ernakulam - 
 
190011630,190011657 
190011658,190011659 

24.06.2021 
Batch I A 
 
25.06.2021 
Batch I B 
 
28.06.2021 
Batch I C 
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M06 
& 
M19 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
&                
SREE GOKULAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE  

 
 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

 
Batch I 
190014320,190014407 
190014423,190014503, 
190014507 
 
Candidate of Sree 
Gokulam Medical 
College  
190011455 
 
 

24.06.2021 
Batch I C 
 
25.06.2021 
Batch I A 
 
28.06.2021 
Batch I B 

 
M07 

 
GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
KOTTAYAM 

 
 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
KOTTAYAM 

Batch I 
190014102,190014114 
190014118,190014121 
190014129,190014134 
190014145,190014150 
190014157,190014167 
190014181,190014183 
190014201,190014232 
190014233 

24.06.2021 
Batch I B 
 
25.06.2021 
Batch I C 
 
28.06.2021 
Batch I A 

M08
 
 
  

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THRISSUR 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THRISSUR 

Batch I 
190010192 

24.06.2021 
Batch I C 
 

M09 
& 
M15 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
KOZHIKODE &  
MALABAR MEDICAL 
COLLEGE  KOZHIKKODE 
 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE 
KOZHIKODE 

Batch I 
190013501-190013525 
Batch II 
190013526-190013550 
Batch III 
190013551-190013576 
Batch IV 
190013329, 
190013372,190013374 
190013394,190013432 
190013440,190013478 
190013486,190013492 
190013531,190013534 
190013539,190013540 
190013545,190013571 
Candidate of Malabar 
Medical College  
190010850,190010891 
190010976,190010979 
 
 

24.06.2021 
Batch I   A 
Batch II  B 
Batch III C 
 
25.06.2021  
Batch IV A 
 
28.06.2021  
Batch IV B 
 
29.06.2021  
Batch IV C 
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M25 GOVT MEDICAL COLEGE 
MANJERI  

GOVT MEDICAL COLEGE 
MANJERI  

Batch I 
190012121,190012145 
190012193 

24.06.2021 
Batch I B 
 
25.06.2021 
Batch I C 
 
28.06.2021 
Batch I A 

 
M27 

AL AZHAR MEDICAL 
COLLEGE THODUPUZHA 

AL AZHAR MEDICAL 
COLLEGE THODUPUZHA 

Batch I 
190013188,190013247 
190013275 

24.06.2021 
Batch I A 
 
25.06.2021 
Batch I B 
 
28.06.2021 
Batch I C 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


