

## **KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES**

## FIRST PROFESSIONAL MBBS DEGREE (R)EXAMINATIONS - MARCH 2021

## PRACTICAL RESCHEDULED DATES -[ 2019 SCHEME ]

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL AND VIVA TIME: 9.00 am - 4.00 pm

## **Subject Code**

Human Anatomy - A
Physiology - B
Bio Chemistry - C

CIN	College Name	Examination Centre	Reg No& Batch	Date & Subject
M04 +M2 0	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE ERNAKULAM & SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE ERNAKULAM	Batch I 190012723,190012724 190012739,190012740 190012748,190012763 190012775,190012776 190012777,190012809 190012801,190012809 190012814,190012818  Candidates of Sree Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences Ernakulam -	<b>Subject 24.06.2021</b> Batch   A <b>25.06.2021</b> Batch   B <b>28.06.2021</b> Batch   C
			190011630,190011657 190011658,190011659	

M06 & M19	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM & SREE GOKULAM MEDICAL COLLEGE	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	Batch I 190014320,190014407 190014423,190014503, 190014507 Candidate of Sree Gokulam Medical College 190011455	24.06.2021 Batch   C  25.06.2021 Batch   A  28.06.2021 Batch   B
M07	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE KOTTAYAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE KOTTAYAM	Batch I 190014102,190014114 190014118,190014121 190014129,190014134 190014145,190014150 190014157,190014167 190014181,190014183 190014201,190014232 190014233	24.06.2021 Batch   B  25.06.2021 Batch   C  28.06.2021 Batch   A
M08	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE THRISSUR	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE THRISSUR	Batch I 190010192	<b>24.06.2021</b> Batch I C
M09 & M15	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE KOZHIKODE & MALABAR MEDICAL COLLEGE KOZHIKKODE	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE KOZHIKODE	Batch I 190013501-190013525 Batch II 190013526-190013550 Batch III 190013551-190013576 Batch IV 190013329, 190013372,190013374 190013394,190013432 190013440,190013478 190013531,190013534 190013531,190013534 190013539,190013571 Candidate of Malabar Medical College 190010850,190010891 190010976,190010979	24.06.2021 Batch   A Batch   II B Batch   III C  25.06.2021 Batch   IV A  28.06.2021 Batch   IV B  29.06.2021 Batch   IV C

M25	GOVT MEDICAL COLEGE	GOVT MEDICAL COLEGE	Batch I	24.06.2021
	MANJERI	MANJERI	190012121,190012145 190012193	Batch I B
				25.06.2021
				Batch I C
				28.06.2021
				Batch I A
	AL AZHAR MEDICAL	AL AZHAR MEDICAL	Batch I	24.06.2021
M27	COLLEGE THODUPUZHA	COLLEGE THODUPUZHA	190013188,190013247 190013275	Batch I A
				25.06.2021
				Batch I B
				<b>28.06.2021</b> Batch I C

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS